

TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc. is committed to providing information of available resources to those customers who believe they may have a gambling problem. TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc. maintains a program in compliance with Nevada Gaming Regulation 5.170 that allows our customers to voluntarily self-limit themselves from certain activities and privileges, which are provided as a service and convenience to our customers by completing this form. This self-limitation will be effective within 5 days of this request being received by TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc.

REQUEST TO SELF LIMIT

I, the undersigned customer, hereby request to self-limit my access to casino and casino related privileges, including receiving complimentaries. I agree that as a result of being self-limited I no longer will be permitted to have check cashing privileges, marker privileges, front money deposit privileges, cash advances processed at the casino cage, use of safety deposit boxes at the casino as well as not being permitted to receive gaming related direct mail marketing, gaming related telemarketing and gaming related promotional mail.

I understand and agree that: no further points, rewards, or any other benefits may be earned from any loyalty rewards programs in which I have participated. By requesting to be self-limited, any points, rewards, or any other benefits I previously have earned from any rewards program.

My self-limited status will remain active unless and until I request to withdraw from the Self Limit Program and TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc. approves my request. I acknowledge that, once enrolled, my self-limit status will remain active for a minimum of ONE YEAR.

My request to withdraw from the Self-Limit Program must be submitted in person at the Four Queens or Binions Casino Cage, or by emailing a completed and notarized Self-Limit Statement of Release Form to SelfLimit@tlccasinos.com, or by mailing a completed and notarized Self Limit Statement of Release Form to TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc. Attn: Casino Cage, 202 E. Fremont, Las Vegas, NV 89101.

I hereby release and hold TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc., its subsidiaries and affiliates, harmless from any claim by me or any third party arising from my presence in or acts upon the premises of any TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc., which occur after I become self-limited. I agree this self-limit request does not release me from any debts incurred prior to, or after, the effective date of my self-limit status. I further agree that this self-limit request does not obligate TLC Casinos Enterprises, Inc. to return any funds wagered by me prior to, or after, the effective date of my enrollment in the Self-Limit Program.

THIS SELF-LIMIT REQUEST MUST BE NOTARIZED IF BEING SENT VIA MAIL OR EMAIL

Full Name:	Social Security #	Social Security #		
Date of Birth	State ID/Driver's	State ID/Driver's License #		
Area Code/Phone	Players Card #	Players Card #		
Mailing Address	City	State		
Alias/Nickname	Telephone Numb	Telephone Number		



FRONT OF VALID ID/DRIVERS LICENSE



BACK OF VALID ID/DRIVERS LICENSE

STATE OF _____

COUNTY OF _____

On this	day of	, 20, before me,	, the undersigned
---------	--------	------------------	-------------------

Notary Public, personally appeared ______, personally known to me (or proved

To me on the basis of Satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the written

Instrument and acknowledged that he or she freely executed it.

Witness my hand and official seal

Signature of Notary Public

Print Name